
8 M 9 T 10 

W

11 

Th

12 F 13 

St

14 S

1 1A A Rebecca P P P P P H WO

2 2A A Vanglem Phom P P A P P H WO

3 3A Bensuliu N Chawang P P P P P H WO

4 4A C Ngonlei P P P P P H WO

5 5A
C Sangküm Choba Chang A P P P P H WO

6 6A Chillia M A P P P P H WO

7 7A Edimchule P P P A P H WO

8 8A Harun Chhetri P P P P P H WO

9 9A Imchamenla Kichular A P P P P H WO

10 10A Imlikala P P P P P H WO

11 11A Imlikokla Longchar P P A P P H WO

12 12A Imnasenba Ao P P P A A H WO

13 13A Juhi Nath P P P P P H WO

14 14A K Changling Nchang P P P P P H WO

15 15A B. Echanbeni Kikon P P A P P H WO

16 16A Lomika Achumi A P P P P H WO

17 17A Longtsala P Sangtam P P P P P H WO

18 18A
Lothungbeni N Khuvung P P P P P H WO

19 19A Madulika Kumari P P P P P H WO

20 20A Malbo Deborma P P A P P H WO

21 21A Manying L Konyak A P P P P H WO

22 22A Masanghei A P P P P H WO

23 23A Medongunuo Salhu A P P P P H WO

24 24A Meilem M P P P P P H WO

25 25A N Apham Konyak P A P P P H WO

26 26A Nabanita Das A P P P P H WO

27 27A Nangnyu W P A P P P H WO

28 28A Naomi M P P A P A H WO

29 29A Natimong Chang P P P A P H WO

30 30A Otoli H Muru A A A A A H WO

31 31A Petekhrienuo Rüpreo P P P P P H WO

32 32A Vinivi Achumi P P P P P H WO

33 33A Racheal P P A P P H WO

34 34A Shandiya Chakma P A P P P H WO

35 35A Sheralü Puro A P P P P H WO

36 36A T Thinglila Sangtam P P P P P H WO

37 37A Tajenyula Longchar P P P P P H WO

38 38A Temsunaro A P P P P H WO

39 39A Thekhingla T Sangtam P P A P P H WO

40 40A
Thungchibemo M Patton P P A P P H WO
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UNITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION, DIMAPUR

Weekly Attendance Report , September - 2025

41 41A Tiajungla Aier P P P P A H WO

42 42A Veitinneng Hansing P P A P A H WO

43 43A Vivi K Shohe P P P P P H WO

44 44A W Shanglih Konyak P P P P P H WO

45 45A Wangshinaro A P P P P H WO

46 46A Yangtsala P P P P A H WO

47 47A Shelih S Konyak P P P P P H WO

48 48A Tayeta Pfithu P A P P P H WO

49 49A Kholi Sayini P P P P P H WO

50 50A Igualungbe Pame P A P P P H WO

8 M 9 T 10 

W

11 

Th

12 F 13 

St

14 S

1 1B Abraham Minj P A P P P H WO

2 2B Alemienla Kubzari A P P P A H WO

3 3B Arila B Sangtam P A P P P H WO

4 4B Betichemden Chang P P P P P H WO

5 5B Bilgah T P P P P P H WO

6 6B Changsonlem Y Chang A P P P A H WO

7 7B Chilasonla K A P P P P H WO

8 8B Imnajungla Aier P P P A P H WO

9 9B Imyatetla A P P P A H WO

10 10B Irangle P P P P P H WO

11 11B Jamithung N Jami A P P A A H WO

12 12B Kerihonu Valeo P P A P P H WO

13 13B Khumchoba P A P P P H WO

14 14B Kilangmenla Lkr A A A P P H WO

15 15B L Youngmei Konyak P P P P P H WO

16 16B Lemsela P Sangtam P P P P P H WO

17 17B Lucy B Muru P P P P P H WO

18 18B
Lunthsangla Y Yimchunger A A P P P H WO

19 19B Manisha Das P P P P P H WO

20 20B Mereyani Z Ovung P P A P P H WO

21 21B Meribeni Patton P P P A P H WO

22 22B Mharhoni S Ngullie P A P P P H WO

23 23B N Ejonthung Mozhui A A P P A H WO

24 24B Neetu Chetry A P P P P H WO

Department: B.ED. 3B (2024-26 Batch)
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UNITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION, DIMAPUR

Weekly Attendance Report , September - 2025

25 25B Ngahdeilhing Singsit P P P P A H WO

26 26B Ngonlem Konyak P A A P P H WO

27 27B Nongam Konyak A A P A P H WO

28 28B
P Niamkoi Khiamniungan P A P P P H WO

29 29B Petevino Iralu P A A A A H WO

30 30B Sangyangtola T Chang P P P P A H WO

31 31B Sehochem Sangtam P P P P P H WO

32 32B Shikna M P P P P P H WO

33 33B Shongita Thapa P P P P P H WO

34 34B Shuiyan Yannahu P A A P A H WO

35 35B Smriti Bhattacharjee P P P P P H WO

36 36B
Sungmonoksen B Chang A P P P P H WO

37 37B Toboli Ayemi P P P P P H WO

38 38B Toshienla L Sanglir P A P P P H WO

39 39B Tsathrila H P P P P P H WO

40 40B Tsujang C P P P P P H WO

41 41B Tsungom S P P P P P H WO

42 42B Urmila Baitha P P P P P H WO

43 43B Vitovi Achumi P P P P P H WO

44 44B Wanshe A Konyak P P P P P H WO

45 45B Wikame Chawang A P P P A H WO

46 46B Youngtsula T A P P P P H WO

47 47B Zinglih Konyak P P P P P H WO

48 48B Lughochu P P P P P H WO

49 49B B Ngapjao Konyak P P P P P H WO

50 50B K. Vikaito Sema P P P P P H WO

8 M 9 T 10 

W

11 

Th

12 F 13 

St

14 S

1 1A Akumniksung Amer ½P P P P H WO

2 2A Alem Konyak ½P P P P H WO

3 3A Alo H Yeptho ½P P P P H WO

4 4A Alemse S Sangtam ½P P P A H WO

5 5A Anita Debnath ½P P P P H WO

6 6A Anon P Konyak ½P ½P ½P P H WO

7 7A C Baumei ½P P P A H WO
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UNITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION, DIMAPUR

Weekly Attendance Report , September - 2025

8 8A G Pukivi Swu ½P P P P H WO

9 9A Humpi Dini ½P P P P H WO

10 10A Imnanuken Jamir ½P P P P H WO

11 11A Imsuyangla Imsong ½P P P P H WO

12 12A J Ilo Ayemi ½P ½P P P H WO

13 13A Janbeni N Odyuo ½P P P A H WO

14 14A Jinenle Kath ½P P P P H WO

15 15A Kelezeno Kin ½P A A A H WO

16 16A Lemmei Konyak ½P P P P H WO

17 17A Liang M Phom ½P P P A H WO

18 18A Lochumbeni T Ezung ½P A P A H WO

19 19A Lovika A Aye ½P P P P H WO

20 20A
M Sangkhumlemla Chang ½P P P P H WO

21 21A Meena Dhal Chetri ½P P P P H WO

22 22A
Menangchiba L Pongen ½P ½P A P H WO

23 23A Mhonthung Lotha ½P P P P H WO

24 24A Moijum Konyak ½P P P P H WO

25 25A Mushei Khiamniungan ½P P P P H WO

26 26A Muthoi ½P P P P H WO

27 27A Namyau L Phom ½P P P P H WO

28 28A Niksungmongla ½P P P P H WO

29 29A Nodenla ½P A P P H WO

30 30A Nongang Y Konyak ½P P P P H WO

31 31A Alen K ½P A ½P P H WO

32 32A Seyiekhrulu Tetseo ½P P P P H WO

33 33A Sungjemkala ½P P H WO

34 34A T Ngenlen Phom A P P P H WO

35 35A Tekatemsu A P P P H WO

36 36A Temsunaro A A P P H WO

37 37A Thondinaro P P P P H WO

38 38A Thungjamo M Yanthan P P ½P P H WO

39 39A Tingwangbame P P P P H WO

40 40A Tsathrongse A P P P H WO

41 41A Zuchumbeni S Shitiri ½P P P P H WO

42 42A Benito L Shohe A P P P H WO

43 43A Kimngailhing Hangsing ½P P P P H WO

44 44A Khrükhonü Mekro ½P P P P H WO

45 45A Yangerjungla A P P A H WO

46 46A Mewang W Konyak P ½P A H WO

47 47A Mongna A P A P H WO

48 48A Anushka Mishra A P P P H WO

49 49A Manngoi Konyak P P A P H WO

50 50A Manlum T ½P P A P H WO
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UNITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION, DIMAPUR

Weekly Attendance Report , September - 2025

8 M 9 T 10 

W

11 

Th

12 F 13 

St

14 S

1 1B Aradhana Kumari ½P P P P H WO

2 2B Arangba Tzudir ½P P P P H WO

3 3B Arenla Ozukum ½P P P P H WO

4 4B Arenlemla Jamir A P P P H WO

5 5B Chimekhumla M Chang A P P P H WO

6 6B
Chongkoi M Khiamniungan A P P P H WO

7 7B Chubarenla A P P P H WO

8 8B Denvieh B Phom A P A P H WO

9 9B Imlirenla n Longkumer P P P H WO

10 10B Imyarila Imchen A P P P H WO

11 11B Jassika Kalita A P P A H WO

12 12B Jemima Basumatary A P A P H WO

13 13B Kalivi Yeptho A P P P H WO

14 14B Khahwan Konyak A P P P H WO

15 15B Khristina Swu A P A A H WO

16 16B Khumla A Yimchunger A P P A H WO

17 17B Kimeri Odyuo A P A A H WO

18 18B Koiniu K A P P P H WO

19 19B Rifhat Khatun A P P P H WO

20 20B L Toilem Konyak A P P P H WO

21 21B Lea T Awomi

22 22B Lidennungla A P P A H WO

23 23B Likivi Yeptho A P P P H WO

24 24B Liya Aier A A P P H WO

25 25B Machiyile Nhai A P P P H WO

26 26B Man-I Phom A P P P H WO

27 27B Meriyan M humtsoe A P P P H WO

28 28B Monglong B Konyak A P P P H WO

29 29B Muwapila T A P P P H WO

30 30B Orenponi Lotha A ½P P P H WO

31 31B Retongsangla A P P P H WO

32 32B Rongkhambirth D Shira A P P P H WO

33 33B Sangita Das A P P P H WO

34 34B Sedevirie Zhünyü P P A H WO

35 35B Talisunep A P P P H WO

36 36B
Temsukala Blessina Longkumer A A A A H WO

37 37B Tekingla T Anar A P P P H WO

38 38B Thriola A P P P H WO

Department: B.ED. 1B (2025-27 Batch)
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UNITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION, DIMAPUR

Weekly Attendance Report , September - 2025

39 39B Tingthuilu A P P P H WO

40 40B Vemüsülü Chotso A P P A H WO

41 41B Babita Kumari A P P P H WO

42 42B Anthony Kinghen A P P P H WO

43 43B Donkyrmen Nongsiej A P P P H WO

44 44B Longmey TP Konyak A P A A H WO

45 45B Kej Yaki A P A P H WO

46 46B Loreno T Ngullie A P P A H WO

47 47B Tumchobeni Lotha A P P A H WO

48 48B Suzila T L Sangtam A P P P H WO

49 49B Livino H A P P P H WO

50 50B Tovi K Swu A P P P H WO
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